&) Overnight (owl) service - . .
i The N5 South Shore Night bus provides Chicago Transit A Monday thru Friday #95 95th

late night/early morning service on the most
heavily traveled portions of several CTA routes. Eastbound Westbound
i 95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/
During the hours, these routes do not operate. 95t h LV87th/ 95t/ 95t/  DanRyan Stony  AR92nd/ Lvo2nd/ Stony DanRyan 95th/  95th/  ARST7th/
The routes and pOI’tIOﬂS served include: Damen Western Ashland RedLine Island Buffalo Buffalo Island RedLine Ashland Western Damen
#6 Jackson Park Express e e e 3:21a  3:31a  3:40N 346N 3:55a 4:05a 4:12a 4:16a  4:21a
between 67th/Stony Island and 79th/South Shore Effective Dec. 22,2024 s e e 3:51 4:01 4:10N 416N 4:25 4:37 4:44 4:48 4:53
#15 Jeffery Local 4:21 4:31 4:39N 4:46N  4:56 5:08 5:16 5:20 5:25
-------------------- 4:46 4:57 500 512 524 532 5:37 5:42
between 67th/Jeffery and 75th/Jeffery 4:30a  4:35a 441a 452 g:gﬁ g:z1 g g; gN g:i; g:gg g:gg g:gg g:%
#67 67th/69th/71st 500 505 541 525 532 542 345 557 610 619 624 630
between 69th/Red Line station and 67th/Jeffery cee ol G000 6110 559 612 624  6:33 639 644
#71 71st/South Shore 5:30 5:35 5:41 5:52 6:02 6:12 6:13 6:26 6:38 6:47 6:53 6:58
. 5:51 5:56 6:02  6:13 6:23 6:33 6:26  6:39 6:51 7:00 7:06 7:11
between 75th/South Shore to 92nd/Commercial T T D D 6:35 6:46 6:38 650 7:03 713 7:18 724
#75 74th/75th © 8 6:12 6:17 6:23 6:34 6:44 6:54 6:49 7:01 7:14 7:24 7:30 7:36
b 6:26 6:31 6:37 6:48 6:58 7:08 7:00 712 7:25 7:36 7:42 7:48
between 75th/Jeffery and 75th/South Shore 23 640 645 651 703 714 725 741 723 736 747 753 759
#95 95th Buffalo 3332E 6:54 6:59 7:05 7:19 7:32 7:43 7:22 7:34 7:47 7:58 8:04 8:10
; 7:07 713 719  7:33 7:47 7:58 7:33 745 7:58  8:09 8:15 8:21
between 92nd/Commercial and Burley 3234E ) 720 726 732 746 800 811 744 757 809 821 827 833
95th/Dan Ryan Red Line station Baltimore 3124E & 93rd St terminal 733 7:39 745 759 813 824 7:56 808 821 832 838 844
c ial 3000E Metra Electric 7:46 7:51 7:57 8:12 8:25 8:37 8:07 8:20 8:32 8:44 8:50 8:56
. . ommercia 7:58  8:04 810 824 8:38 8:49 819 831 844 854 9:00 9:06
Additional notes: rey, 810 815 821 836 849 901 831 843 856 906 912 918
] L ol “eng 8:21 8:27 8:33 847 9:01 9:12 8:44 857 9:09  9:20 9:26 9:32
é\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility g 99900 g:ig g:ig g:gg 8:1158 g:; g g:gg g:?? g:; 2 g:gg g:‘sg g:gg g:gg
help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA & : : : : : : : : : : : :
Cusptom or Sgrvice at transitchicap o com/feedback Stony Island 1600E 8:55  9:00 9:06  9:21 9:34 9:46 9:25  9:37 9:50 10:00  10:06  10:12
go. . © N 9:06  9:11 917  9:31 9:45 9:56 9:38 9551 10:03 10:14 1020  10:26
g 9:16 9:21 9:27 9:40 9:53 10:04 9:52 10:04 10:17 10:27 10:33 10:39
0 Federal law requires priority seating be Woodlawn 1200E 928 933  9:39 951 10:03  10:14 10:05 10:18  10:30  10:41  10:47  10:53

gIeSignatetd f%r senioijs an% thﬁc’ple Wit{] dishabi"ties- 8 95th St station then every 12 to 15 minutes until then every 12 to 15 minutes until
ease stand up and yield these seats when 3l HOH -
needed for qualifving riders or when asked. Cottage Grove 800E Metra Electric 3:00p 3:06p 3:14p 3:28p 3:42p  3:55p 2:11p  2:23p  2:37p 2:49p  2:55p  3:01p
qualitying St Lawrence 600E | W D 3:12  3:18 3:26  3:40 3:54 4:07 2:23 2:35 2:49 3:01 3:07 3:13
o i 3:24  3:30 3:38  3:52 4:06 4:19 2:35  2:47 3:01  3:13 3:19 3:25
@ Schedules and other info in this timetable . : 3:36 342  3:50 4:04 418 4:31 2:46  2:59 312 325  3:31  3:38
BeC bl E e s Woie E i o i om I oI im
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for 413 420 427  4M 456 508 3:23  3:36 350 4:02 409 415
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. State OE/W 95th/Dan Ryan 4:26  4:32 4:40 454  5:08  5:21 3:35  3:49 402  4:15 4:21 4:28
o Lafavette 30W (L»\- Red Line station 4:38 4:45 4:52 5:06 5:21 5:33 3:48 4:01 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40
- — 3 y 4:51  4:57 5:05  5:19 5:33 5:46 4:00 4:14 4:27  4:40 4:46 4:53
Pay close attention to destination signs and 503 510 517 531 546 558 413 426 440 452 4-59 5:05
announcements when boarding: added service Halsted 800W & 5:16  5:22 5:29  5:42 5:57 6:09 4:25  4:39 4:52  5:05 5:11 5:18
may sometimes be provided over portions of this in alste = 528 5385 542 554 6:09 621 4:38  4:51 505 517 524 5:30
or any bus route and some trips can end before “nese, K S53 600 607 619 o34  6ds 506 549 593 543 583 5
the furthest terminal on a line depending 7200y, ' H &, Longwood 6:09 615 622 6:35  6:49  7:02 521 535 548  6:01  6:07 6114
on service needs or time of day. Metra Station 6:24  6:31 6:38  6:50 7:05 7:17 5:39  5:52 6:05  6:16 6:23 6:29
6:40  6:47 6:54  7:06 7:20 7:32 5:57  6:08 6:21  6:31 6:37 6:43
o Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all Ashland 1600W 95?1 3523 '7/;3 ;gg '7/523 353‘1l gf;g gfig gfgg gfgg ??g '7/5%
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during 7:31  7:37 744 756 8:07 8:18 6:52 7:02 715 725 7:31 7:37
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or Wood 1900 &, sstvBeveriy His si0s 692 819 831 o4z 8is3 720 739 782 B0z mor 843
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. Metra Station 8:24 830 837 849 859 911 7:47 758 810 820  8:26  8:31
n Damen 2ooowo-|_ Western 2400W 8:41  8:47 8:53  9:04 9:15 9:26 8:06  8:16 8:29  8:39 8:44 8:50
Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text o estern 8559 9504 9510 9520 9531 9542 8524 8535 8547 8557 9503 9508
or e-mail about planned service changes every 3 0% 9.0 o6 956 1007 108 S0z 933 o5 934 939 949
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and Plaza 9:54  9:59  10:05 10:15  10:26  10:37 9:22 9:32 9:45  9:53 9:58  10:04
i i i 10:13  10:18  10:24 10:34  10:45  10:56 9:41  9:52  10:04 10:13  10:18  10:23
?|sru.p;t|ﬁ.ns. Sign UF/) focrj CiTA Vet oLyl 10:32  10:37  10:43 10:53  11:04  11:15 10:01  10:12  10:24 10:33  10:38  10:43
ransitchicago.com/upaates. 10:52  10:57 11:02  11:12 11:22  11:34 10:23  10:32  10:43  10:51  10:56  11:01
11:11 11:16 0 11:22 11:31  11:42  11:53 10:45 10:54  11:05 11:13  11:18  11:23
; ; 11:31  11:36  11:41  11:51  12:01a 12:10N 11:15  11:24  11:35 11:43  11:48  11:53
@ For nrﬂ[]e trRa_\I_/f\I_;_nforrPIatflon, u?e thg V?ntrat app 12:01a 12:06a 12:11a 12:21a  12:31  12:40N 11:45 11:54  12:05a 12:13a 12:18a 12:23a
orcall the ravel Information Lenterat 12:31  12:36 12:41 1251 1:01 1:10N 12:15a 12:24a  12:35  ---n e e
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor mforr_nac:on, --------------- 1:21 1:31 1:40N 12:46N 12:54 F0 - J
en Espanol, llame al Centro de Informaciona e e e ;g} gg] gglgm mgm 1522 ;82
312-836-7000. All CTA buses are accessible e 501 590N SN 294 530
. ' ) 2:46N  2:54 3:05 e e e
transitchicago.com/bus/95 N - N5 South Shore Night Bus arrives/leaves 316N 324 B35 eeem e e

92nd/Commercial at time shown



Saturday #95 95th Sunday/holiday #95 95th

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound

95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/
LV 87th/ 95th/ 95th/ DanRyan Stony AR 92nd/ LvV92nd/ Stony Dan Ryan 95th/ 95th/ AR 87th/ LV 87th/  95th/ 95th/ DanRyan Stony AR 92nd/ LV92nd/ Stony Dan Ryan 95th/ 95th/ AR 87th/
Damen Western Ashland RedLine Island Buffalo Buffalo Island RedLine Ashland Western Damen Damen Western Ashland RedLine Island Buffalo Buffalo Island RedLine Ashland Western Damen

--------------- 3:21a 3:28a 3:35N 3:46N  3:56a 4:07a 4:13a 4:17a 4:22a - - - 3:21a 3:30a 3:38N 3:46N  3:53a 4:03a - - -

--------------- 3:51 3:58 4:05N 416N 4:26 4:37 4:43 4:47 4:52 - - - 3:51 4:00 4:08N 4:16N  4:23 4:33 4:39a 4:43a 4:48a

——————————————— 4:21 4:28 4:35N 4:46N  4:56 5:07 5:13 5:17 5:22 - - - 4:21 4:30 4:38N 4:46N  4:53 5:03 5:09 5:13 5:18
4:32a  4:36a 4:42a  4:51 4:59 5:10 5:16N  5:26 5:37 5:43 5:47 552  emmm emeen e 4:51 5:00 5:08N 5:16N  5:23 5:33 5:39 5:43 5:48
5:02 5:06 5:12 5:21 5:29 5:40 5:39 5:50 6:00 6:07 6:12 6:17 5:02a 5:07a 5:12a  5:21 5:30 5:40 5:46N  5:53 6:03 6:09 6:13 6:18
5:32 5:36 5:42 5:51 5:59 6:10 6:02 6:13 6:23 6:30 6:35 6:40 5:32 5:37 5:42 5:51 6:00 6:10 6:07 6:16 6:26 6:34 6:38 6:43
6:02 6:06 6:12 6:21 6:29 6:40 6:23 6:34 6:44 6:51 6:56 7:01 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:21 6:31 6:40 6:29 6:39 6:49 6:56 7:01 7:06
6:25 6:30 6:35 6:46 6:55 7:07 6:44 6:55 7:05 713 7:18 7:23 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:51 7:01 7:10 6:52 7:01 7:11 719 7:24 7:29
6:48 6:53 6:58 7:09 7:18 7:30 7:04 715 7:26 7:34 7:40 7:46 6:54 6:59 7:04 713 7:23 7:32 7:14 7:24 7:34 7:41 7:46 7:51
7:10 7:15 7:21 7:31 7:41 7:52 7:23 7:34 7:45 7:54 7:59 8:05 7:16 7:21 7:26 7:35 7:45 7:54 7:36 7:46 7:56 8:03 8:08 8:13
7:32 7:37 7:43 7:53 8:03 8:14 7:42 7:53 8:04 8:13 8:18 8:24 7:38 7:43 7:48 7:58 8:07 8:17 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:25 8:30 8:35
7:54 8:00 8:06 8:17 8:29 8:40 8:01 8:12 8:23 8:31 8:37 8:43 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:21 8:30 8:40 8:16 8:26 8:36 8:43 8:48 8:53
8:14 8:19 8:25 8:37 8:48 9:00 8:19 8:30 8:41 8:49 8:55 9:01 8:21 8:26 8:32 8:42 8:52 9:01 8:34 8:44 8:54 9:01 9:06 9:11
8:33 8:38 8:44 8:56 9:07 9:19 8:37 8:48 8:59 9:07 9:13 9:19 8:43 8:48 8:53 9:04 9:13 9:23 8:52 9:02 9:12 9:19 9:24 9:29
8:52 8:57 9:03 9:15 9:26 9:38 8:54 9:05 9:17 9:27 9:33 9:39 9:01 9:06 9:112 9:22 9:32 9:41 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:37 9:42 9:47
9:11 9:16 9:22 9:34 9:45 9:57 9:11 9:22 9:34 9:44 9:50 9:56 9:20 9:25 9:31 9:42 9:51 10:01 9:28 9:38 9:48 9:56 10:02 10:07
9:30  9:36 942 9553  10:05 10:16 927  9:38 9:50 10:00  10:06  10:12 9:38  9:43 9:49  10:00  10:10  10:19 9:45 955 10:06 10:14  10:19  10:25
9:48  9:54  10:00 10:12  10:23  10:35 9:43 9554  10:06 10:16  10:22  10:28 181% ]8 gg }8 gg ]8153 }8 ig ]8122 ]8:% 18% ]815; ]8 ig ]8 gg ]gigg

10:05 10:11 10:17  10:29 10:41 10:53 9:58  10:09 10:21 10:31 10:37 10:43 : : : : E
10:21  10:27  10:33 10145  10:57  11:09 10:14  10:25  10:37 10148  10:54  11:00 10:33  10:38  10:44  10:55  11:04  11:14 10:32 10:42  10:52 11:00  11:06  11:11
10:37 1043  10:49 11:01 1112 11:24 10:29  10:40  10:53  11:04  11:10  11:16 10:49 - 10:54  11:00 1111 11:21 11:30 10:47 1057 11:08 1116 11:21 11:27
10:53  10:59  11:05 11:17  11:28  11:40 10:44 10:55  11:08 11:19  11:25  11:31 1:05 1110 1116 11:27 11:37 11:46 11:03 1114 1124 11:33 11:39 11:45
11:09 11:15 11:21 11:33 11:44 11:56 10:59 11:10 11:23 11:34 11:40 11:46 11:21 11:26 11:32 11:43 11:53 12:02p 11:18 11:29 11:40 11:49 11:54 12:00p
X : : X . . . . . . . . 11:37 11:42 11:48  11:59 12:09p 12:18 11:32  11:43 11:53 12:02p 12:08p 12:14
11:25 11:31 11:38  11:50 12:02p 12:13p 11:14  11:25 11:38  11:49 11:55 12:01p
X . : . . . . . . . . . 11:53  11:58 12:04p 12:15p 12:25 12:34 11:45  11:56 12:07p 12:16 12:21 12:27
11:40 11:46 11:583 12:05p 12:17 12:28 11:26  11:37 11:50 12:01p 12:07p 12:13
. . . . . . . . . . . . 12:09p 12:14p 12:20 12:31 12:40 12:50 11:59 12:10p 12:20 12:29 12:35 12:41
11:55 12:01p 12:08p 12:20 12:32 12:43 11:37  11:48 12:01p 12:12 12:18 12:24 122 122 12:34  12:4 12:54 104 12:12 12'2 12:34  12:4 12:4 12:54
12:10p 12:16  12:23° 12:35  12:47  12:58 11:49  12:00p 12:13 12:24  12:30  12:36 23 12:28 3 45 5 0 12p 12:23 3 43 148 5
12:35  12:41 12:48 1:00 112 1:23 12:13  12:24 12:37  12:49 12:55 1:01 12:51 1256 1:02 1:14 1:24 1:34 12:40  12:51 1:03 1:13 1:18 1:24
. . N . . . . . . . . . 1:05 1:10 1:16 1:28 1:39 1:49 12:54 1:05 1:17 1:28 1:33 1:39
12:48 12:54 1:01 1:13 1:25 1:36 12:26  12:37 12:50 1:01 1:07 1:13 119 1:25 1:31 1:43 1:54 2:04 1:00 119 1:32 1:42 1:48 1:54
1:00 1:06 1:13 1:26 1:37 1:48 12:38  12:49 1:02 1:14 1:20 1:26 1:34 1:39 1:45 157 2:08 218 1:24 1:34 1:47 1:57 2:03 2:09
1:13 1:19 1:26 1:38 1:50 2:00 12:51 1:02 1:15 1:26 1:32 1:38 1:48 1:54 2:00 2:12 203 5:33 1:39 1:49 2:02 2:12 218 224
then every 12 to 13 minutes until then every 12 to 13 minutes until g?g ggg g;g gig gg; %g; ;gg 323 %;Z %i; gzg ggg

. . . . . . . . . . . . 2:33 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:10 3:21 2:24 2:34 2:47 2:57 3:03 3:09
407 413 420 432 444 455 321 382 345 357 403 409 2:48 254 3:00 312 325 3136 2:39 250  3:02 313 318 3124
4:19 4:25 4:32 4:45 4:56 5:08 3:34 3:45 3:58 4:10 4:16 4:22 3:03 3:09 315 327 3:40 3'51 2:55 3:05 3:18 3:28 3:34 3:40
4:32 4:38 4:45 4:57 5:09 5:20 3:48 3:59 4:12 4:22 4:28 4:34 3:18 3:24 3:30 3:42 3'55 4:06 3:10 3:21 3:33 3:44 3:49 3:55
4:44 4:50 4:57 5:10 5:21 5:32 4:01 4:12 4:25 4:35 4:41 4:47 . . N . . . . . . . . .

3:33 3:39 3:46 3:58 4:11 4:21 3:26 3:36 3:49 3:59 4:05 4:11
4:57 5:03 5:10 5:22 5:33 5:44 4:15 4:26 4:39 4:49 4:54 5:00 3:49 3:55 4-:01 4:13 4:26 4:37 3:41 3:52 4:04 4:15 4:20 4:26
510  5:16 523  5:35 5:46 5:57 4:28  4:39 4:52  5:02 5:08 5:14 4:04  4:10 417  4:29 4:42 4:52 3:57  4:07 4:20  4:30 4:35 4:41
5:23 5:29 5:36 5:48 5:59 6:10 4:42 4:53 5:06 5:16 5:21 5:27 4:20 4:26 4:32 4-44 4'57 5:08 4:12 4:23 4:35 4:45 4:51 4:57
5:37 5:43 5:49 6:01 6:13 6:23 4:55 5:06 5:19 5:29 5:35 5:41 it N . . . " . . . . .

: . . : . : . . : : : : 4:35 4:41 4:48 5:00 5:12 5:23 4:28 4:39 4:51 5:01 5:07 5:13
6:04 6:10 6:16 6:28 6:40 6:50 5:23 5:34 5:46 5:55 6:01 6:06 5;06 5:12 5;18 5;30 5;41 5;51 5501 5;12 5;24 5;34 5;40 5;46
6:17 6:23 6:29 6:41 6:52 7:03 5:37 5:48 6:00 6:09 6:15 6:20 5:22 5:28 5:34 5:45 5:57 6:06 5:18 5:28 5:41 5:51 5:56 6:02
6:31 6:37 6:43 6:54 7:06 7:17 5:51 6:02 6:14 6:23 6:29 6:34 . . . . . . . . . . .

5:38 5:44 5:50 6:02 6:13 6:23 5:36 5:46 5:58 6:07 6:13 6:18
6:44 6:50 6:56 7:08 7:19 7:31 6:05 6:16 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:48 5:55 6:01 6:07 6:18 6:30 6:39 5:53 6:03 6:15 6:24 6:30 6:35
6:58 7:04 7:10 7:21 7:33 7:44 6:19 6:30 6:42 6:51 6:57 7:02 6:11 6:17 6:23 6:35 6:46 6:56 6:11 6:20 6:33 6:42 6:47 6:53
7:11 7:17 7:23 7:35 7:45 7:57 6:35 6:45 6:56 7:05 7:11 7:16 6:28 6:33 6:39 6:50 7:02 711 6:28 6:38 6:50 6:59 7:05 7:10
7:25 7:31 7:37 7:49 7:59 8:11 6:52 7:02 7:13 7:22 7:27 7:33 6:45 6:50 6:56 7:07 7:19 7:28 6:48 6:57 7:10 7:18 7:24 7:29
7:42 7:48 7:54 8:05 8:16 8:28 7:08 7:19 7:30 7:39 7:44 7:50 7:02 7:07 7:13 7:24 7:36 7:45 7:07 7:17 7:29 7:38 7:43 7:49
7:58 8:04 8:10 8:21 8:31 8:44 7:25 7:36 7:47 7:56 8:01 8:06 7:19 7:24 7:30 7:41 7:53 8:02 7:27 7:36 7:49 7:57 8:03 8:08
8:15 8:20 8:26 8:37 8:48 9:00 7:41 7:52 8:03 8:12 8:17 8:23 7:38 7:44 7:50 8:01 8:12 8:22 7:47 7:56 8:09 8:17 8:23 8:28
8:31 8:37 8:43 8:54 9:04 9:15 7:58 8:09 8:20 8:29 8:34 8:40 7:58 8:03 8:09 8:19 8:31 8:40 8:07 8:16 8:29 8:37 8:43 8:48
8:48 8:54 9:00 9:11 9:21 9:32 8:16 8:26 8:37 8:45 8:50 8:56 8:17 8:22 8:28 8:39 8:50 9:00 8:28 8:38 8:48 8:56 9:01 9:07
9:05 9:11 9:17 9:28 9:38 9:49 8:34 8:44 8:55 9:03 9:08 9:13 8:37 8:42 8:48 8:58 9:10 9:19 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:18 9:23 9:29
9:22 9:28 9:33 9:43 9:54 10:04 8:52 9:02 9:13 9:21 9:26 9:31 8:57 9:02 9:08 9:18 9:30 9:39 9:13 9:22 9:33 9:41 9:46 9:51
9:39 9:45 9:50 10:00 10:11 10:21 9:10 9:20 9:31 9:39 9:44 9:50 9:17 9:22 9:27 9:37 9:48 9:58 9:36 9:45 9:56 10:04 10:09 10:14
9:58  10:03 10:09 10:19 10:29 10:40 9:29 9:39 9:50 9:58 10:03 10:08 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:56 10:08 10:17 9:59 10:08 10:19  10:26 10:31 10:36
10:16  10:22 10:27  10:37 10:48 10:58 9:48 9:57 10:08  10:16 10:20 10:25 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:19 10:31 10:40 10:22  10:31 10:42 10:49 10:54 10:59
10:35 10:40 10:46  10:56 11:06 11:17 10:07 10:16 10:26  10:34 10:38 10:43 10:23  10:28 10:33 10:42 10:54 11:03 10:45 10:54 11:05 11:12 11:17 11:22
10:53  10:58 11:04 11:13 11:22 11:32 10:26  10:35 10:45 10:53 10:57 11:02 10:46  10:50 10:56  11:04 11:15 11:24 11:15  11:24 11:35  11:42 11:47 11:52
11:12 11:17 11:22  11:32 11:40 11:51 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:13 11:17 11:22 11:09 11:13 11:19  11:27 11:37 11:47 11:45 11:54 12:05a 12:12a 12:17a  12:22a
11:31  11:36 11:41 11:51 11:59 12:07N 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:43 11:47 11:52 11:32 11:37 11:42 11:51 12:01a 12:08N 12:15a 12:24a  12:35  —---m eeeem e
12:01a 12:06a 12:11a 12:21a 12:29a 12:37N 11:45 11:55 12:.05a 12:13a 12:17a 12:22a 12:02a 12:07a 12:12a 12:21a 12:31 12:38 12:46N 12:53 F 07—
12:31 12:36 12:41 12:51 12:59 1:07N 12:15a 12:25a 12:.35 ~ - - e 12:32 12:37 12:42 12:51 1:01 1:08N 1:16N  1:23 1:34 - e e
--------------- 1:21 1:29 1:37N 12:46N 12:55 1:05 ——-- —-en —-es —-e- —-e- —-e- 1:21 1:31 1:38N 1:46N 1:53 2:04 —--- —--e- —-e-
1:51 1:59 2:07N 1:16N  1:25 1:35 e e e e e e 1:51 2:01 2:08N 2:16N  2:23 2:34
2:21 2:29 2:37N 1:46N  1:55 2:05 2:21 2:31 2:38N 2:46N  2:53 3:04
----- 2:51 2:59 3:07N 2:16N  2:25 2:35 - 2:51 3:01 3:08N 3:16N  3:23 3:34 -—-e- ---e-
N - N5 South Shore Night Bus arrives/leaves %?g“ g gg g gg i i . N - N5 South Shore Night Bus arrives/leaves

92nd/Commercial at time shown 92nd/Commercial at time shown



